AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT			BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE				OF 1	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M001	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See block 16C.	OIS	EQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. S-11-382 ated: 5/24/11					cable)	
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	T	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 3100						
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn:Heriberto Colon Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555						
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)				(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.					
BURTON GROUP, INC.				9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)					
			3						
7090 UNION PARK CTR STE 200					10A. MODIFICATION OF CON GS35F0298P NRC-D				
MIDVALE UT 840474169					10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 09-01-2010				
CODE 621823533 FACILITY CODE 11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITA					09-01-2010				
The above numbered solicitation is amended as se							is not exte		
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLA RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter and date specified.	copies of the amendm which includes a reference to the CE DESIGNATED FOR THE F virtue of this amendment you de	nent; (b the solid RECEIF lesire to) By acknowledging recitation and amendme PT OF OFFERS PRIO change an offer alrea	eceipt nt nu R TO idy si	of this amendment on e mbers. FAILURE OF YOU THE HOUR AND DATE abmitted, such change m	ach cop OUR AC SPECI ay be m	y of the C- FIED MAY nade		
F	&R:2011-10-51-J-146 J FS:112808 Obligates: AICS:541690	\$54,0	000.00						
	LIES ONLY TO MODIFICATION THE CONTRACT/ORDER								
	ify authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR								
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).									
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PU	RSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:								
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) 52.217-9 OPTION TO EXTEND THE TERM OF THE CONTRACT (MAR 2000)									
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not,	is required to sign this docume	ent and	return	copie	s to the issuing office.				
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by The purpose of this modification is to the PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE through Augu and increasing the obligated amount by Additional funding will be added incre This contract is modified to read as f 1. Paragraph 7.0 is revised to read as August 31, 2012. Period of Performance: 9/1/2011-8/31/2 Ceiling: \$131,120.00 (Changed) Obligated Amount: \$119,560.00 (Changed	exercise Option Year st 31, 2012, and incre \$54,000 from \$65,560 mentally prior to the ollows: follows: The period of 011 (Changed)) All other terms and	to \$ fina of pe	der the contrac g the ceiling b 119,560. l execution. rformance is es ditions shall r mains unchanged and in full fo	t ary \$6	5,560 from \$65,56 ted to be Septemb n unchanged.	50.00	to \$131,1	120,	
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	-	ontracting Offi			16	C. DATE SIGNE		
(Signaluse of person authorized to sign)		BY -	1. 0		ĺ		7/1/20		

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR)